DBV-Liga: Hausliga Bunde 23/24

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

188
179
135
104

454
442
396
104

Damen

Marina Rung
Marianne Bleicher
Dora Husener
Janine Janke

Damen

Marina Rung
Marianne Bleicher
Dora Husener
Janine Janke

Beste Spiele

276
256
236
232
228

Beste Serien

768
663
660
638
630

Herren

Vinzenz Weber
Peter Ludecke
Markus Ave
Tobias Hentschel
Alexander Rung

Herren

Vinzenz Weber
Markus Ave
Alexander Rung
Niklas Sunderwerth
Peter Lidecke

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

150,33 Marina Rung

141,17 Marianne Bleicher

125,80 Dora Husener
104,00 Janine Janke
0,00 Sabine Ludecke

Herren

224,22 \inzenz Weber

206,75 Niklas Sunderwerth

202,33 Eduard Braun
201,78 Alexander Rung

200,83 Tobias Hentschel

12.11.2023



